

Institute of Statistical Research and Training Alumni Association (ISRTAA)

cwimsL"vb M‡elYv I wk¶Y Bbw÷wUDU A"vjvgbvB A"v‡mvwm‡qkb

Date: 27th April 2019

Dear Members of EC:

We are so glad to invite you to join the 5th meeting of the Executive Committee (EC) of ISRT Alumni Association (ISRTAA) at 6:00 p.m. on Saturday, the 4th May 2019 at ISRT. Meeting agenda are given in the separate file.

Your participation will make this important meeting successful.

Thank you in advance for your time and consideration.

de la companya de la

Md Asraful Islam Khokon General Secretary, ISRTAA



Dr. Md Hasinur Rahaman Khan Member Secretary, BOT and

President, ISRTAA



Institute of Statistical Research and Training Alumni Association (ISRTAA)

cwimsL"vb M‡elYv I wk¶Y Bbw÷wUDU A"vjvgbvB A"v‡mvwm‡qkb

ISRT Alumni Association \blacklozenge Institute of Statistical Research and Training, University of Dhaka, Dhaka 1000, Bangladesh